FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	00 04 400	٠	HEET	Docket N	0.:		
OMB No. 1 s51-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar	08-24-199	18	ILY				
TM05/REV03 Tab settings → → ▼			•	▼	▼		
To the Honorable Commissione	of 100798950	n	the attached o	riginal documents or co	py thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	10073030		and address of rec	eiving party(ies):			
Fremont Financial Corporation	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt 01, #39						
		Name:	Stow Financial C	orporation			
	08-10-1998	Interna	Address: 21st F	loor			
Individual(s)		Street /	Address: 666 Fift	h Avenue			
General Partnership	☐ Limited Partnership						
★ Corporation-State		City: _	New York	State: <u>NY</u> ZIF	J: 10103		
Other		🔲 Indi	vidual(s) citizenshi	p			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies	attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No						
	anne i sammarra de signo distribución de la companión de la companión de la companión de la companión de la co						
3. Nature of conveyance:	rh			X7I-			
Assignment	☐ Merger		•	ew York			
Security AgreementOther	☐ Change of Name						
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
Execution Date: November 20, 19							
	and a supplied to the supplied of the supplied						
4. Application number(s) or registr	ration numbers(s):						
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark F	Registration No.(s)			
			1,645,798				
			. 1629)				
	Additional numbers at						
5. Name and address of party to		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:					
concerning document should b	e mailed:	registre	ations involved				
Name: <u>Francis M. Pinckney</u> ,	Esq.	7 Total f	oo (27 CED 2 41)	\$ \$40.00			
Internal Address:		7. (Otal)	ee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ \$40.00	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT		
Internal Address:			☑ Enclosed				
Kennedy Covington Lobdell &							
	The control of the co	☐ Au	thorized to be cha	rged to deposit account			
Street Address: 100 North Tr	van Street	8. Depos	it account number:				
Street Address. Too North 11	you street						
Suite 4200	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY						
City: <u>Charlotte</u>	State: NC ZIP: 28202		THE PARTY OF THE P	<u>yanggan na naganggan</u> din Malakahan na nagan ngangganggan Pi MPO A in AMI A M AKa a na na na			
		USE THIS SP.	ACE		***************************************		
A/24/1998 BHGUYEN 00000088 1645798							
	86 DP						
9. Statement and signature.		/					
To the best of my knowledge a	nd belief, the foregoing inform	n ati on is tru	e and correct and	any attached copy is a t	rue copy		
of the original document.			////				
Francis M. Pinckney		Signat	<u>//</u>	August 6, 1998 ——— Date			
Name of Person Signir	ig (Signatu	ai C	Date			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

REFL: 1772 FRAME.

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF A MARK

Whereas FREMONT FINANCIAL CO	ORPORATION		The second secon				
of 21st Floor, 666 Fifth Ave	∋nue, New Yo	rk, New York 101	03				
has adopted, used and is using a mark which h	s registered in the U	nited States Patent and Tra	demark Office,				
Registration No. 1,645,798	, dated	5/28/91	; and				
Whereas STOW MANUFACTURING CO	OMPANY						
of 71 Frederick Street, Bing		York 13902					
is destrous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;							
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said							
FREMONT FINANCIAL CORPORA (name of seelenor)	FION	does hereby assign unto the	e said				
STOW MANUFACTURING COMPANY (name of assignes)	Υ	all right, title and interest	in and to the				
said mark, together with the good will of the registration thereof.	FREMONT FI	by the mark, and the above NANCIAL CORPORAT White Corporation or it essigner is a corporation	TION V.C.				
	organization, give t	he official little of the person u	ho signa for ossigno				

FOOTNOTES

- (i) If the postal address of the sasignes is not given either in the instrument or in an accompanying paper, recording may be delayed pending receipt of such address.
- (2) If assigned is not demicited in the United States, a comestic representative must be designated. See form 4.4, changing the word "applicant" to "assignee."

RECORDED: 08/06/1998

REEL: 1772 FRAME: 0550

The wording of the acknowledgment may vary from this illustration but should be wording acceptable under the isw of the jurisdiction where the document is executed; the person who signs the acknowledgment must be authorized to do so by the law of the jurisdiction where the document executed, and the seal or stamp of the notary, or other evidence of authority in the jurisdiction of execusion, must be affixed.